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2016 Private Schools Athletic Association
Girls Cross Country Championship Results

NAME

Arden Fluehr
Kamryn Cardal
Clare D'Amato
Arielle Peters
Molly Heaphy
Vocoria Bruchhauser
Sarah Keane
Karina Laxtor
Bridgette Howard
Maddie Cosgrove
Rachel Rosenstein
Alexandra Timoshenko
Camryn Leddy
Cara Yesko

Joliz Claudio
Emma Keane

Kate Keane

Ella Jette

Leah Namdar-Cohen
Mia Steinburg
Lucy Cosgrove
Alessandra Fraim
Cathy Zhu

Ilara Saidor

Tess Pruzar

Joyce Yan

Katelin Szymanski
Alex Boyah

Anya Laxton
Cristina Reed

Star Jin

Wanni Yung
Vivian Xing

Talia Levin
Sophie Rose
Brianra Rivera
Ariella Nieto

Alice Huang
Hyejin Li

Erin Appen Feller

School

Long Island Lutheran
Heschel School
Waldorf School

Knox School

SCHOOL

Kew-Forest
Long Island Lutheran
Kew-Forest
Heschel School
Long Island Lutheran
Long Island Lutheran
Waldorf School
Portledge
Long Island Lutheran
Heschel School
Waldorf School
Long Island Lutheran
Long Island Lutheran
Long Island Lutheran
Martin Luther
Waldorf School
Waldorf School
Heschel School
Heschel School
Heschel School
Heschel School
Waldorf School
Waldorf School
Kew-Forest
Knox School
Knox School
Martin Luther
Portledge
Portledge
Waldorf School
Knox School
Knox School
Portledge
Heschel School
Heschel School
Our Savior New American
Our Savior New American
Our Savior New American
Our Savior New American
Our Savior New American

Team Scoring
34
71
73
153

TIME

18:15
18:51
19:05
19:23
19:23
19:43
19:48
20:14
20:21
20:25
20:33
20:35
20:38
21:08
21:11
21:11
21:20
21:33
21:33
21:53
22:14
22:25
23:41
23:53
23:54
23:57
24:15
24:55
24:25
25:06
26:06
26:06
27:52
28:07
28:23
28:28
28:33
29:07
29:37
36:07
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